
BUS 10 - GREENFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
7:58 AM 29 Colonial Dr
7:59 AM 33 Colonial Dr
8:00 AM 42 Colonial Dr
8:04 AM 307 Riverbend Rd
8:10 AM 84 Old Bennington Rd
8:16 AM Old Bennington Rd @ Forest Rd
8:18 AM 1251 Forrest Rd
8:22 AM 1092 Forrest Rd
8:27 AM 193 Muzzy Hill Rd
8:30 AM 219 Muzzy Hill Rd
8:35 AM 168 County Rd
8:38 AM  30 Swamp Rd
8:40 AM  91 Swamp Rd
8:42 AM Rte 136  @ Knotwood Dr


	GES-10

